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History of Pacific Southwest District Conventions

Pasadena
San Diego
Albuquerque
Pasadena
San Diego
Mesa

Santa Fe
Phoenix

San Diego
Riverside
Albuquerque
Phoenix (Also National)
Anaheim
Phoenix
Vista
Disneyland
Santa Fe

San Diego
Pasadena
Sun City
Bakersfield
Albuquerque
San Diego
Las Vegas
Tucson
Newport Beach
Phoenix
Coronado Island
Riverside
Albuquerque
Burbank

1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

San Diego

El Paso

Las Vegas

Pasadena

Tucson

Santa Barbara

Santa Fe

Pacific

Phoenix

Las Vegas

San Diego (Also National)
Scottsdale

East County

Pacific

Albuguergue (Also National)
Santa Barbara
Tinseltown

Kern

Orange County

Mesa

San Diego (Also National)
Pacific

Mesa

Pacific

Mesa

Desert (Also National)
Tucson

Los Angeles (Also National)
Albuquerque



